Price list no. 45/2025
Effective from 18th November 2025
Im hindustanELECTRIC MOTORS
motoring the wheels of sucess..
Page 16   Effective from 18th November, 2025
IE2
45
KW HP Frame Type Designation List Price ₹ KW HP Frame Type Designation List Price ₹

FP
45
KW HP Polarity Type Designation List Price ₹
0.09/0.12 0.125/0.16 4/2 2FD5 063-4203 27,790
0.25/0.25 0.33/0.33 4/2 2FD5 070-4203 28,290
0.30/0.40 0.40/0.54 4/2 2FD5 073-4203 28,380
0.37/0.55 0.50/0.75 4/2 2FD5 080-4203 30,250
0.45/0.60 0.60/0.80 4/2 2FD5 083-4203 31,410
0.75/1.1 1.0/1.5 4/2 2FD5 090-4203 35,900
1.05/1.65 1.4/2.2 4/2 2FD5 096-4203 40,410
1.65/2.2 2.2/3.0 4/2 2FD5 106-4203 58,320
3.0/4.1 4.0/5.5 4/2 2FD5 123-4203 72,240
4.0/5.1 5.4/6.8 4/2 2FD5 130-4203 94,350
6.0/7.5 8.0/10.0 4/2 2FD5 133-4203 1,12,810
9.0/10.5 12.0/14.0 4/2 2FD5 164-4203 1,72,200
12.0/14.2 16.0/19.0 4/2 2FD5 166-4203 2,04,850
15.0/15.0 20.0/20.0 4/2 2FD5 183-4203 2,52,820
18.0/21.0 24.0/28.0 4/2 2FD5 186-4203 2,78,040
22.0/24.0 30.0/32.0 4/2 2FD5 206-4203 3,23,890
30.0/36.0 40.0/48.0 4/2 2FD5 223-4203 5,31,510
41.0/52.0 55.0/70.0 4/2 2FD5 253-4203 6,52,990
60.0/75.0 80.0/100.0 4/2 2FD5 280-4203 8,38,250
70.0/85.0 94.0/114.0 4/2 2FD5 283-4203 8,54,540
85.0/100.0 114.0/134.0 4/2 2FD5 310-4203 10,60,600
100.0/120.0 134.0/160.0 4/2 2FD5 313-4203 12,71,510
0.09/0.12 0.12/0.16 8/4 2FD5 080-8403 34,380
0.18/0.25 0.25/0.33 8/4 2FD5 083-8403 34,740
0.25/0.37 0.33/0.50 8/4 2FD5 090-8403 35,910
0.37/0.55 0.50/0.75 8/4 2FD5 096-8403 38,890
0.55/0.93 0.75/1.25 8/4 2FD5 106-8403 45,790
0.75/1.1 1.0/1.5 8/4 2FD5 107-8403 51,480
1.1/1.8 1.5/2.4 8/4 2FD5 123-8403 60,260
1.8/2.7 2.4/3.6 8/4 2FD5 130-8403 78,430
3.0/3.9 4.0/5.2 8/4 2FD5 133-8403 1,28,700
3.7/5.5 5.0/7.5 8/4 2FD5 164-8403 1,47,800
5.5/9.3 7.5/12.5 8/4 2FD5 166-8403 1,80,330
7.5/10.5 10.0/14.0 8/4 2FD5 183-8403 2,29,190
9.3/12.0 12.5/16.0 8/4 2FD5 186-8403 2,41,400
11.0/15.0 15.0/20.0 8/4 2FD5 206-8403 3,26,300
18.5/24.0 25.0/32.0 8/4 2FD5 223-8403 5,33,150
26.0/34.0 35.0/45.0 8/4 2FD5 253-8403 6,54,780
30.0/37.0 40.0/50.0 8/4 2FD5 254-8403 7,12,600
37.0/45.0 50.0/60.0 8/4 2FD5 280-8403 8,79,280
250MX FLP
280SX FLP
250MX FLP
100L FLP
100L FLP
112M FLP
132M FLP
132M FLP
160L FLP
160L FLP
180L FLP
180L FLP
200L FLP
225MX FLP
90 FLP
180L FLP
200L FLP
225MX FLP
250MX FLP
280SX FLP
280MX FLP
315SX FLP
315MX FLP
80 FLP
80 FLP
90 FLP
180L FLP
71 FLP
80 FLP
80 FLP

FP
45
KW HP Polarity Type Designation List Price ₹
28.0/55.0 37.0/75.0 8/4 2FD5 283-8403 8,97,980
45.0/55.0 60.0/75.0 8/4 2FD5 310-8403 10,94,100
55.0/75.0 75.0/100.0 8/4 2FD5 313-8403 12,81,430
0.12/0.15 0.16/0.20 6/4 2FD5 073-6403 30,080
0.30/0.45 0.40/0.60 6/4 2FD5 083-6403 32,610
0.45/0.67 0.60/0.90 6/4 2FD5 090-6403 35,640
0.75/1.1 1.0/1.5 6/4 2FD5 096-6403 37,750
1.05/1.5 1.4/2.0 6/4 2FD5 106-6403 50,080
1.65/2.2 2.2/3.0 6/4 2FD5 123-6403 58,130
2.7/3.9 3.6/5.2 6/4 2FD5 130-6403 77,500
4.2/5.7 5.6/7.6 6/4 2FD5 133-6403 93,440
5.5/9.0 7.5/12.0 6/4 2FD5 164-6403 1,44,480
9.0/12.0 12.0/16.0 6/4 2FD5 166-6403 1,77,710
11.0/16.5 15.0/22.0 6/4 2FD5 186-6403 2,36,420
16.5/22.0 22.0/30.0 6/4 2FD5 206-6403 3,03,200
22.0/30.0 30.0/40.0 6/4 2FD5 223-6403 5,25,060
30.0/37.0 40.0/50.0 6/4 2FD5 253-6403 6,44,760
30.0/45.0 40.0/60.0 6/4 2FD5 280-6403 7,83,470
45.0/55.0 60.0/75.0 6/4 2FD5 283-6403 8,45,130
3.7/5.5 5.0/7.5 8/6 2FD5 164-8603 1,47,040
5.5/7.5 7.5/10.0 8/6 2FD5 166-8603 1,79,350
6.3/9.3 8.5/12.5 8/6 2FD5 183-8603 2,27,940
7.5/11.0 10.0/15.0 8/6 2FD5 186-8603 2,39,970
11.0/15.0 15.0/20.0 8/6 2FD5 206-8603 3,23,680
16.8/22.0 22.5/30.0 8/6 2FD5 223-8603 5,35,640
22.0/30.0 30.0/40.0 8/6 2FD5 253-8603 6,85,220
180L FLP
180L FLP
200L FLP
225MX FLP
250MX FLP
160L FLP
132M FLP
132M FLP
160L FLP
160L FLP
180L FLP
200L FLP
225MX FLP
250MX FLP
280SX FLP
280MX FLP
160L FLP
112M FLP
Frame
280MX FLP
315SX FLP
315MX FLP
32/A, Vidyavilla Comp., Old Nagardas Road,
Andheri (East), Mumbai 400 069. Tel: 022-42500500
Email: sales@hindmotors.com
71 FLP
80 FLP
90 FLP
90 FLP
100L FLP
HINDUSTAN Flameproof Ex'd' Two speed induction motors suitable for 415V±10%, 50Hz±5%, combined ±10%, 3 phase supply,
foot mounted (B3 construction) ambient temperature 50°C, TEFC, class 'F' insulation, IP55 protection, continuous rated (S1 duty) with